COF ANNU	PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT 1998	Sandra E Secreta	RTMENT OF STATE . Mortham ry of State CORPORATIONS	May 01 1 Secreta		
SUNFLO	MENT # K74542 OWER REAL ESTATE CORF					
12830 Shady Spring Hill		12830 Shady Hills RD. Spring Hill FL 34610		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified		
Driveria				03/21/1989		
	lace of Business	2a. Mailing Address		4. FEI Number 59-2945710		Applied For Not Applicable
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired		75 Additional e Reguired
City & State	9	City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing	\$5.	00 May Be
Zip	Country 25	28 Zip 29	Country 30	Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation owes or has pa Personal Property Tax due June	aid the current yea	r Intangible
	9. Name and Address of Curren		[30]	10. Name and Address of New Re		
128	RVISH, MEHRDAD 130 Shady Hills RD. RING Hill FL 34610	r negatered Agent	81 Name 82 Street Adc 83	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab	ole)	
128 SPF I. Pursuant t office or re agent. 1 ar	rvish, mehrdad 130 Shady Hills RD. Ring Hill Fl 34610		82 Street Adc 83 84 City		FL 85	Zip Code ng its registered t as registered
128 SPF 1. Pursuant t office or re agent. 1 ar	rvish, mehrdad 130 Shady Hills RD. Ring Hill Fl 34610	2 and 607.1508, Florida Statut of Florida Such change was a alions of, Section 607,0505, Flo Data Such change (NOT	B2 Street Add B3 B4 City B5, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora prida Statutes. Regelered Agent egnature requ	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accept 4-20-9 for red when reinstating)	FL 85 purpose of changing the appointmen Date	ng its registered t as registered
128 SPF	RVISH, MEHRDAD 130 SHADY HILLS RD. RING HILL FL 34610 to the provisions of Sections 607.0500 egistered agent, or both, in the State in tamiliar with and accept the oblige Signature, byped or printer name of imputered agen OFFICERS AND V	2 and 607.1508, Florida Statut of Florida Such change was a alions of, Section 607,0505, Flo Data Such change (NOT	82 Street Add 83 84 City es, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora prida Statutes.	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptat poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accep 4-30-9	FL 85 purpose of changing the appointmen Date	ng its registered t as registered
128 SPF 1. Pursuant to office or re agent. 1 ar IGNATURE	RVISH, MEHRDAD 130 SHADY HILLS RD. RING HILL FL 34610 to the provisions of Sections 607.0500 registered agent, or both, in the State m tamiliar with, and accept the obligation Method accept the obligation Signature, typed or proleting agent of registered agent	2 and 607.1508, Florida Statut of Florida Such change was a ations of, Section 6070605, Flo Document of and lifte of applicable (NOTI D DIRECTORS	B2 Street Add B3 B4 City B3 B4 City B5, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora trida Statutes. Bogetered Agent eignature requ 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accept 4-20-9 for red when reinstating)	FL 85 burpose of changing the appointmen Date Date CERS AND DIRECT	ng its registered t as registered
128 SPF	RVISH, MEHRDAD I30 SHADY HILLS RD. RING HILL FL 34610 To the provisions of Sections 607.0500 Egistered agent, or both, in the State in tamiliar with And accept the oblige Signature, byped or printed name of impostered agen OFFICERS AND V MARLOWE, MICHAEL L. 1031 W MORSE BLVD #200 WINTER PARK FL PSD DARVISH, MEHRDAD 12830 SHADY HILLS RD.	2 and 607.1508, Florida Statut of Florida Such change was a ations of, Section 6070605, Flo Document of and lifte of applicable (NOTI D DIRECTORS	B2 Street Add B3 B4 City B3 B4 City B3 City Cit	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accept 4-20-9 for red when reinstating)	FL 85 burpose of changing the appointmen Date Date CERS AND DIRECT	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition
128 SPF	RVISH, MEHRDAD I30 SHADY HILLS RD. RING HILL FL 34610 Io the provisions of Sections 607.050 egistered agent or both, in the State m tamiliar with and accept the oblige Signature, byped or printed name of impostered agen OFFICERS AND V MARLOWE, MICHAEL L. 1031 W MORSE BLVD #200 WINTER PARK FL PSD DARVISH, MEHRDAD	2 and 607.1508, Florida Statut of Florida Such change was e ations of, Section 6070505, Flo Document at and lifte of applicable (NOTI D DIRECTORS	B2 Street Add B3 B4 City B3 B4 City B3 City Cit	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accept 4-20-9 for red when reinstating)	B5 Durpose of changing Date Date CERS AND DIREC Char	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 ge Addition
128 SPF	RVISH, MEHRDAD I30 SHADY HILLS RD. RING HILL FL 34610 To the provisions of Sections 607.0500 Egistered agent, or both, in the State in tamiliar with And accept the oblige Signature, byped or printed name of impostered agen OFFICERS AND V MARLOWE, MICHAEL L. 1031 W MORSE BLVD #200 WINTER PARK FL PSD DARVISH, MEHRDAD 12830 SHADY HILLS RD.	2 and 607. 1508, Florida Statut of Florida Such change was e ations of, Section 607,0505, Flo Document of and lifte of applicable (NOTI D DIRECTORS	B2 Street Add B3 B4 City B3 B4 City B5, the above-named cor vida Statutes. Ta. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accept 4-20-9 for red when reinstating)	DATE DATE Char Char	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 ge Addition ige Addition
128 SPF	RVISH, MEHRDAD I30 SHADY HILLS RD. RING HILL FL 34610 To the provisions of Sections 607.0500 Egistered agent, or both, in the State in tamiliar with And accept the oblige Signature, byped or printed name of impostered agen OFFICERS AND V MARLOWE, MICHAEL L. 1031 W MORSE BLVD #200 WINTER PARK FL PSD DARVISH, MEHRDAD 12830 SHADY HILLS RD.	2 and 607. 1508, Florida Statut of Florida Such change was e ations of, Section 607,0505, Flo Document of ared lifte of agelicable (NOTI DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	82 Street Add 83 84 City 84 City B3 84 City B3 84 City B3 94 City B3 94 City B3 94 City B3 95 Statutes. Statutes. 13 Statutes. Interpretation required and the statutes. 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. OTY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4. OTY-ST-ZIP	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accept 4-20-9 for red when reinstating)	EL B5 Durpose of changing the appointmen DATE Char Char Char	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 ge Addition ige Addition
128 SPF 1. Pursuant t office or re agent. 1 ar IGNATURE	RVISH, MEHRDAD I30 SHADY HILLS RD. RING HILL FL 34610 To the provisions of Sections 607.0500 Egistered agent, or both, in the State in tamiliar with And accept the oblige Signature, byped or printed name of impostered agen OFFICERS AND V MARLOWE, MICHAEL L. 1031 W MORSE BLVD #200 WINTER PARK FL PSD DARVISH, MEHRDAD 12830 SHADY HILLS RD.	2 and 607. 1508, Florida Statut of Florida Such change was e ations of, Section 607,0505, Flo Document of ared lifte of agelicable (NOTI DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	82 Street Add 83 84 84 City 85, the above-named corrulation of the corporation of	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accept 4-20-9 for red when reinstating)	EL B5 Durpose of changing the appointmen DATE Char Char Char	ng its registered t as registered TORS IN 12 nge Addition nge Addition ge Addition

۰.